Designed for Inverted Microscopes
For inverted microscope applications the
BioPrecision2 stages feature lightweight,
efficient design without sacrificing
precision and performance. Fitting
stages for inverted microscopes
is particularly challenging due
to unique characteristics of each

Stage Layout
Performance
Ordering Information
Accessories
96SXXX - YY - ZZ
Encoder option
none = no encoder
RE = rotary encoder
LE = 0.1µm linear encoder
LE2 = 0.05µm linear encoderMicroscope type
L1 = Leica DMIR,DMI4000,DMI5000,DMI6000
N1 = Nikon Diaphot 200/300, TE 200/300
N2 = Nikon TE2000
N3 = Nikon Ti
Stage type
106 = flat-top inverted
108 = conventional inverted
O3 = Olympus IX series
Z2 = Zeiss 100/135/200
Z3 = Zeiss  AxioObserver
BioPrecision2
 Inverted Stages